20905 BARGAIN AN	ND SALE DEED_STATUTORY FORM . Page 3098
	INDIVIDUAL GRANTOR
	Ramona Sampley Granto
conveys to	VITCINIS Hartlow
the following described real property situated	d in Klamath County, Oregon, to-wit:
Lots 1, 2, 3, and the Bowne Edition	e E 1/3 of Lot 4, Block 74 n, Town of Bonanza
Grantor guarantees that th on the above named propert	nere are no encumbrances or leins ty.
he true consideration for this conveyance is \$. \$459.44 to be paid to gra to terminate Escrow Numb	icient, continue description on reverse sidei 459.44
Jan Balik	
Dated this day of Feburar	
Dated this day of reburar	Y, 19, 83
Dated this day of TEDUPAT	
Dated this	
Dated this day of reputat	V , 19 83. - Ramona Sampley
Dated this	
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to	Acomona Sampley unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S	Lamona Sampley
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S	- Kamana Sampley unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S	<i>Camona Sampley</i> unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared th Ramona S and acknowledged Before me:	Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed Muite Amit
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared th Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: Notary H	- Kamana Sampley unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared th Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: DFFICIAL SEAL) BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed Muite Amit
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: Notary H BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley	Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed Muite Amit
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: Notary H BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTOR	<i>Ramana Sampley</i> <i>unty of Lane</i>)ss. February 11, , 183 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed <i>Mutice Ohmite</i> Public for Oregon—My commission expires: 9-17-83 STATE OF OREGON ss.
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: Notary H BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTOR P.O. Box 146 GRANTEE	<i>Ramana Sampley</i> <i>Interaction of Lane</i>)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed <i>Mutto Manut</i> Public for Oregon—My commission expires: 9–17–83 <i>STATE OF OREGON</i> <i>County of Klamath</i>
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: Notary H BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTOR	County of Klamath <i>Kamana Sampley</i> <i>the above named</i> <i>sampley</i> <i>the foregoing instrument to be</i> her voluntary act and deed <i>Muite Mante</i> <i>Public for Oregon-My commission expires:</i> 9-17-83 <i>STATE OF OREGON</i> <i>State of the solution</i> <i>State </i>
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: DFFICIÁL SEAL) BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTER P.O. Box 146 BONANZES ADDRESS ZUP	County of Klamath <i>County of Klamath</i> <i>State of the within instru-</i> <i>County of Klamath</i> <i>I certify that the within instru-</i> <i>ment was received for record on the</i>
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared th Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: DFFICIAL SEAL) DFFICIAL SEAL) BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTOR P.O. Box 146 GRANTEE SADORESS, ZIP er recording return to:	County of Klamath Lane) ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed Muit Armit Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-17-83 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the list day of March , 19 83
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared the Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: Notary H BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTOR P.O. Box 146 GRANTEE Bonanza, OR 97623 CRANTEES ADDRESS. ZUP	Acomona Sampley unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed Muith Armit Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-17-83 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the list day of March , 19 83 at 1:31 o'clock P M., and recorded
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared the Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: Notary H BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTOR P.O. Box 146 GRANTEE BONANZA, OR 97623 CRANTEE S ADDRESS. ZIP Ter recording return to: Virginia Hartley P.O. Box 146	Accounts Sampley unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named Sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed Maine Demut Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-17-83 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the lst day of March , 19 83, at 1:31 o'clock P M. and recorded in book MS3 on page 3098 or as tile/ord emisting 2005
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: Notary H BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTOR P.O. Box 146 BONANZA, OR 97623 CRANTEES ADDRESS, ZIP Ter recording return to: Virginia Hartley P.O. Box 146 Bonanza, OR 97623	Acomona Sampley unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed Muith Armit Public for Oregon-My commission expires: 9-17-83 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the list day of March , 19 83 at 1:31 o'clock P M., and recorded
STATE OF OREGON, Col Personally appeared the Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: Notary H BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTOR P.O. Box 146 GRANTEE SADDRESS. ZIP ter recording return to: Virginia Hartley P.O. Box 146	Acomora Sampley unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed MUTO Acomt Public for Oregon—My commission expires: 9-17-83 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the lst day of March , 19 83, at 1:31 o'clock P M., and recorded in book MS3 on page 3098 or as file/reel number 20905
STATE OF OREGON, Col Personally appeared th Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: OFFICIAL SEAL) BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley P.O. Box 146 Bonanza, OR 97623 GRANTEES ADDRESS, ZIP ter recording return to: Virginia Hartley P.O. Box 146 Bonanza, OR 97623 MAME ADDRESS, ZIP tel a change is requested, all tax statements	Acomona Sampley unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed MUTO Armit Public for Oregon—My commission expires: 9-17-83 Public for Oregon—My commission expires: 9-17-83 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the lst day of March , 19 83, at 1:31 o'clock P M., and recorded in book MS3 on page 3098 or as file/reel number 20905 Record of Deeds of said County.
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: Notary H BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTER BONANZA, OR 97623 CRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP Ther recording return to: Virginia Hartley P.O. Box 146 Bonanza, OR 97623	Acomona Sampley unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed MUTO Armit Public for Oregon—My commission expires: 9–17–83 Public for Oregon—My commission expires: 9–17–83 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 1st day of March , 19 83, at 1:31 o'clock P M., and recorded in book MS3 on page 3098 or as file/reel number 20905 Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: OFFICIAL SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL) BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTOR P.O. BOX 146 GRANTEE BONANZA, OR 97623 CANTERS ADDRESS, ZIP Ther recording return to: Virginia Hartley P.O. BOX 146 BONANZA, OR 97623 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP thil a change is requested, all tax statements all be sent to the following address:	Acconce Sampley unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983. the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed Muite Amute Public for Oregon—My commission expires: 9–17–83 Public for Oregon—My commission expires: 9–17–83 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Ist day of March , 19 83 , at 1:31 o'clock P M. and recorded in book MS3 on page 3098 or as FILE/TEEL NUMBER 20905 Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
STATE OF OREGON, Cou Personally appeared to Ramona S and acknowledged Before me: OFFICIAL SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL) BARGAIN AND SALE DEED Ramona Sampley Virginia Hartley GRANTEE BONNIZES ADDRESS. ZIP Ther recording return to: Virginia Hartley P.O. Box 146 Bonanza, OR 97623 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP thil a change is requested, all tax statements all be sent to the following address: Virginia Hartley	Acomona Sampley unty of Lane)ss. February 11, , 1983 the above named sampley the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed MUTO Armit Public for Oregon—My commission expires: 9–17–83 Public for Oregon—My commission expires: 9–17–83 STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 1st day of March , 19 83, at 1:31 o'clock P M., and recorded in book MS3 on page 3098 or as file/reel number 20905 Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

5

0.3: 13111 L

ck 402